All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
HP 44462A
10-Channel Multiplexer Option Card
$195 .00

cigarette lighter with the engine running or off. Option 212 cannot be
ordered if Option 20 I has been specified.
Ordering Information
Options
Input and I/O Assemblies
020: Ten Channel Multiplexer Assembly with thermo­
couple compensation, connector block.
040: Breadboard Assembly with connector block
050: 8 bit in, 8 bit out Digital I/O Assembly with con­
nector block
201: add HP-IB interface. Allows use of EITHER an
Hp·IB or HP-IL controller
212: add 12 volt power assembly. Cannot be added if
opt 20 I is specified
3421A/41CV System Options
541: Add 41 CV for 3421 A control. This option in­
cludes the HP 41 CV handheld calculator, 44468A
Data Acquisition Pac with 3421 A/41 CV Control
ROM, 82160A HP-IL Interface Module for 41CV, and
an 82182A Time Module
561: Add 82161A Digital Cassette Drive (HP-IL)
562: Add 82162A Printer/Plotter (HP-IL)
Power and Frequency Options
315·346: Line Power options from 100 V/50 Hz-240
V /60 Hz
Rack Mount and Manual Options
401: Side Handle Kit
907: Front Handle Kit
908: Rack Mount Kit
909: Rack Mount with Handle
910: Extra Manuals
Field Installation Kits
44462A: 10-Channel Multiplexer Assembly with ther­
mocouple compensation, connector block
44463A: extra connector block for above
44464A: Breadboard Assembly with connector block
44465A: 8 bit in, 8 bit out digital I/O assembly with
connector block
44466A: Extra connector block for digital or bread­
board assembly
44468A: Data Acquisition Pac for 41 CV
44469A: Six 10: I dividers for measuring 300 VAC
(one pair comes standard with each option 020)
Accessories
34118A: Test Lead Kit
3421A Data Acquisition/Control Unit
Artisan Technology Group is an independent supplier of quality pre-owned equipment
Gold-standard solutions